  System Overview
The Thermal Network Hybrid Bullet Camera provides an all-in-one
solution for video monitoring whether day or night. It has 18 different
kinds of thermal pseudo-color modes. It also offers tripwire, intrusion,
and multiple types of intelligence analysis functions such as calling,
smoking and fire.
   Scene
Ideal for locations that require fire protection such as factories, transit

525 m
(1,722.44 ft)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Monitor
DHI-TPC-BF4441-B13F6 Thermal Network Hybrid Bullet
Camera
DHI-TPC-BF4441-B19F8 Thermal Network Hybrid Bullet
Camera
DHI-TPC-BF4441-B25F8 Thermal Network Hybrid Bullet
Camera
Accessories
PFA122 Wall Mount
PFA151 Pole Mount
PFA152-E Corner Mount
Dimensions (mm[inch])Accessories
PFA122
Wall Mount
PFA151
Pole Mount
                   PFA152-E
Corner Mount
Optional:
Rev 002.000 © 2022 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
TPC 4 Series | DHI-TPC-BF4441